附件
市编办2017年公开遴选公务员
面试人员名单及时间安排
 
	职位名称
	准考证号
	笔试成绩
	面试时间

	研究室岗位
	2125820170108
	78
	下午 13时30分 开始面试，请参加下午面试的考生于 13时15分 前报到

	
	2125820170110
	77.5
	

	
	2125820170104
	77
	

	
	2125820170102
	75
	

	
	2125820170101
	73
	

	
	2125820170105
	73
	

	监督检查
岗位
	2125820170205
	79
	

	
	2125820170209
	78
	

	
	2125820170216
	78
	

	
	2125820170213
	77.5
	

	
	2125820170203
	76
	



